BP Rimfire Rifle WW

Iron Sights
Shooter
Craig Papcun
Zach Smith
Denis Mikitchook

Eric Giessl
Joel Weeks

Chris Douglas
Ray Eldridge
Paul Thornber
Dale Smith
Bill Sicora
Dave Ledbetter
Alex Jimenez (JR)
Gerry Ridener
Andy Weeks
Rick Savin
Lisa Pizzo
Jgene Canapini

Score

48
44
39
39
35

33
33
33
32
31
31
30
29
28
27
25
25

9/21/2024

Optic Sights
Shooter

Mike Lucas
Jeff Boni
Steve Meyer
Chris Thornber
Alex Jimenez (JR)
DW Coon
Gary Dawson
Jim Parsons
Denis Mikitchook
Kathrine clark
Fred Janeczko
Jeff Boni (2nd)
Walter Opdyke
Walt Korszylowski
Jim Duffy
DA Pierce
Lou LaFave
Kurt Presley
Jeff Pizzo
Russell Bradford
Mark Mendola
Matt Kondurak
Ray Eldridge

Score

50
48
47
47
47

46
46
46
45
44
44
44
43
43
43
41
41
41
41
40
40
39
38



Jeff Cunningham 38

Steve Psaros 37
Ron Carleton 37
Mark Dybis 35
Len Uller 34
Peter Dybis 33
Lulu Jimenez 33
Chuck Ferraui 32
Dana Green 32
Arianna Bradford (JR) 31
John Presley 30
Jim Douglas 26

Mike Hoben 14



